
FIND YOUR LOCAL
SPECIFICATION MANAGER
GET IN TOUCH NOW FOR MORE INFORMATION:

 

  

 

Sales & Orders 
E: sales@fireangeltech.com

Nigel Ward | Field Support Manager 
E: nward@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07867 803 882

Guy Merrick | South East 
E: gmerrick@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07557 747 863

Jeff Gascoigne | London & Home Counties 
E: jgascoigne@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07792 543459

Roger Whittingham | South West/South Wales 
E: rwhittingham@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07557 561 835

Carl Knowles | North West/North Wales 
E: cknowles@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07584 706 407

John Andrews | East Midlands 
E: jandrews@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07551 151 842

Andy Greenhorn | Scotland & Ireland 
E: agreenhorn@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07795 395 713
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